Cowtown - Regular Cowboy

Shoot for the Skull - 2025
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Cat

Alias

Matches

Best

1/5

1/18

2/2

3/15

4/6

4/19

5/4

5/17

6/1

6/21

7/6

7/19

8/3

8/16

97

9/20

10/5

11/2

11/15

12/20

Total Shooters

1-9

Nine

69

43

100

44

55
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Cherry Creek Kid
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BW

Capt Cain

Caballo Blanco
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Sanokee Sage

Bronc

Worst Case Scenario

CBN

Sillver Spurs Charlie

Faron Fast
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Knott Hardley Dunn

English Al

Varmit Bill

Northern Easy Rider

N

Ledgendary Lawman

Wylie Fox

Hells Comin

CccB

Augustus Goodnight

Short Finger Bill
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Hardtack Henry

Southwest Trapper

Navy Davey

Sixgun Seamus

CCG

Serinity

Cayenne Kay
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CG

Pretty Palomino

Itty Bitty

N

Sassy Mountain Mama

DU

Colt Laredo

Mountain Menance

Bourbon Brian

Rapscallion

Joe McGlue

Kougarok George

Samuel B Carpenter

EP

Blackjack Flagg

Rowdy Lane

N

Caballo Blanco

Klickitat Bob

Dusty Buckboard
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Deadeye Al

Kenny Reds

Palodin Pete
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*Categories with no participants have been Hidden



Cowtown - Regular Cowboy

Shoot for the Skull - 2025
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Cat

Alias

Matches

Best

1/5

1/18

212

3/15

4/6

4/19

5/4

5/17

6/1

6/21

7/6

7/19

8/3 | 8/16 97 9/20 | 10/5 | 11/2 | 11/15| 12/20

Total Shooters

1-9

Nine

69

43

100

44

55

0

0

0

0

0

0

ES

Kingsnake
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Kirk James
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Gray Beard
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Cactus Cody
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River Roll
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Mountain Menance

Deadeye Maverick

N

Rowdy Lane

Rumwalker

Shooter

JJ

Old Man Grey Beard
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John Chambers

Cholla

ESD

Marshal Kane

Larson E Pettifogger

Tourquaise Bill

Flying W Ramrod

River Roll
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FC

Roscoe Clyde

Old Man Gray Beard

Varmit Bill

FCD

Judah MacAbee

Cad

Joe McGlue

FCGF

Cowboy Rick

Bender

=

Earl Brasse

Dry Gulch Johnny

Varmit Bill

Rattlesnake Slim
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Roscoe Clyde

Wooden Nichols

FN

Arizona JJ

Rapscalion

FT

Joe McGlue

GD

Kando Kate

Miss Becky
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Waddell Red

N

Saddle Vamp
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Lilly Long

Autumn Blaze

Sunny Jo
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*Categories with no participants have been Hidden
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Alias Matches [ Best | 1/5 [ 1/18 | 2/2 [ 3/15( 4/6 | 4/19 | 5/4 [ 5/17 | 6/1 | 6/21] 7/6 | 7/19]| 8/3 | 8/16 9/7 9/20 | 10/5 [ 11/2 | 11/15 [ 12/20
Cat Total Shooters 1-9 Nine [ 69 43 | 100 | 44 | 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Faron Fast
Varmit Bill
Navy Davy
Cad

Queen of Bling
LBW [Cooncan
Pretty Palomino
Special K
Dimpled Darlin
Lefty Jo

Sly Puppy
Dakota Wildkat
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Ramblin Rose
Special K

Renegade Roper

LEP

LGF

Shotgun Shannon
Kitty Kitty Bang Bang
Addie Rose

Dakota Wildkat

LS [Buffalo Belle

Alberta Annie

Ima Daisy
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LSH Shamrock Sadie

Red Marie

Prairie Storm

LSS |Alberta Annie

Not So Dead Eye Maverick
Molly Magoo

N
[o8] B
=

Renegade Roper
LW  |Whirlwind Wendy
Echo Meadows

Zona

Barbwire
Yellowstone Vic

SD |Cory Don

Frank Stilwell
Samuel B Carpenter
Navy Davey
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*Categories with no participants have been Hidden
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Shoot for the Skull - 2025
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Cat

Alias

Matches

Best

1/5

1/18

2/2

3/15

4/6

4/19

5/4

5/17

6/1

6/21

7/6

7/19

8/3

8/16

97

9/20

10/5

11/2

11/15

12/20

Total Shooters

1-9

Nine

100

44

55

SGF

Dutch Pardee
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Pecker Bird

-
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Cripple Creek Kid
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Dusty Buckboard
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Dahoney

Juny
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Earl Brasse
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Reverend Leadslinga

N

Leadfinger
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Robyn Davault

[Ey

Hells Comin

SR

Donny Two Legs

Medicine Creek Johnny

Hardtack Henry
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Yeldog

Capt Jim Midnight

Wrangler Wade

SS

Colt Cowboy
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Arizona Doc
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Silvertip

Mustang Dave

Champ

Missouri Assasin

Gray Beard

Pistolero
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Gringo Pistolerro

SSD

Two Dot

N

Marshal Chance Taker

Rustler

WR

Matador

Rolan Meadows

Rustler

Rusty Springs
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| count] 69 | 43 [ 100 | 44 [ 55

*Categories with no participants have been Hidden



